GALVESTON COUNTY, ET AL VS. JESSE KERSH, ET AL

Defendant: JESSE KERSH

Court: 122ND

Account #: 1875-0000-0358-000R (215155), 

1875-0000-0357-000R (215154)

Minimum Bid: Notes: 

Legal Description

TRACT 1 AND TRACT 2 TO BE SOLD TOGETHER

TRACT NO. 1: LOT THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT (358) OF BLUE WATER ADDITION NO 3, GALVESTON COUNTY, 

TEXAS ACCORDING TO THE MAP OR PLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN VOLUME 254-A, PAGE 87 AND TRANSFERRED TO 

VOLUME 1, PAGE 30 IN THE OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS.;

TRACT NO. 2: LOT THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN (357) OF BLUE WATER ADDITION NO 3, GALVESTON COUNTY, 

TEXAS ACCORDING TO THE MAP OR PLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN VOLUME 254-A, PAGE 87 AND TRANSFERRED TO 

VOLUME 1, PAGE 30 IN THE OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS

Address/Location per GCAD: PROPERTY IN 1100 BLK OF MAYES ROAD, CRYSTAL BEACH, TX 77650

[...]

Defendant: KEVIN DONALD TURNBOUGH

Court: 212TH

Account #: 2655-0116-0013-000R (209948) Minimum Bid: Notes: 

Legal Description

LOTS NINE (9), TEN (10), ELEVEN (11), TWELVE (12), THIRTEEN (13), FOURTEEN (14), FIFTEEN (15) AND SIXTEEN (16), IN 

BLOCK ONE HUNDRED SIXTEEN (116), OF CLIFTON BY THE SEA, GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS ACCORDING TO THE 

MAP OR PLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN VOLUME 254, PAGE 61 IN THE OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF GALVESTON 

COUNTY, TEXAS

Address/Location per GCAD: 4726 15TH ST, BACLIFF, TX 77518-2615

ONLINE

[...]

Atty For Plaintiff: LINEBARGER

Style of Case: GALVESTON COUNTY, ET AL VS. COASTAL CAPITAL, LLC

Defendant: COASTAL CAPITAL, LLC

Court: 56TH

Account #: 7030-0306-0015-000R (225866) Minimum Bid: Notes: 

Legal Description

LOTS FIFTEEN (15) AND SIXTEEN (16, IN BLOCK THREE HUNDRED SIX (306), OF TEXAS CITY THIRD (3RD) DIVISION, 

GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS ACCORDING TO THE MAP OR PLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN VOLUME 238, PAGE 17 

AND TRANSFERRED TO PLAT RECORD 8, MAP NO. 3 IN THE OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS.

Address/Location per GCAD: